
Suitable For  S-Wave or Conventional Curtains

Oslo Series 51 is a strong commercial/domestic tracking system suitable for domestic 
and heavy use areas such as hotels, motels, and clubs etc. Dimensions of 20mm x 
16mm in 6 metre lengths, it is designed for use with heavier curtains with conventional  
freewheeling roller carriers or S-Wave Curtains.

Oslo Series 51 can be bent at 100mm, 250mm radius or curved to suit most 
applications as a hand drawn track only, cord drawn on a straight track only. A 
comprehensive range of bracketing helps solve the most difficult installation problems.

Available in custom made to measure or as bulk componentry in White and Silver & 
Black powder coat..

 Commercial / Domestic Tracking System
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5120

5142

68375T

68376T

68345T

White
Silver
Black

White
Silver
Black

White
Silver
Black

White
Black

White
Black

White
Black

Aluminium track 6 metre length
Pack quantity 25 lengths

Less than 25 lengths

Refer Series 52 for Common Components 

End Return Snap Plate
Left / Right Hand

2 Piece Slider Carrier
60mm Spacing

End cap plastic

Swivel Snap Pendant

5143
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2 Piece Slider Carrier
54mm Spacing

Pendant for Hook and 
Clear Tape

68347T White

68862T
White
Black

Snap Tape 
108mm Spacing

Tp802 Clear 75mm Clear Pocket Tape

20mm wide x 16mm Height
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Clear Medium Gathering Hook

Large Gathering HookClear

H188

H188L

H187

H187L

Internal Joiner
Box qty 50

Silver5146



Small Ceiling Bracket
No 5253

Single Centre Support Bracket
No 5255

Snap Tape
or

Clear Pocket Tape

98

21
27

23
29

25 or 75mm 
for Clear

25 or 75mm
for Clear

7835

Bracket Dimensions

Series 51
Rollerpleat System

Return
snap plate

Return
snap plate

35

OPTION 1. Simple System

For the Clear Wave Tape the curtain does not 
return onto the 1st or  Last Hook. 

OPTION 2. Using Return End Plates and Butt Master

 S-Fold Layout Options

Both ends return along the end snap plates. The drapes meeting in the centre 
are both facing each other giving a neat finish

OPTION 3. Cord Drawn

Simple System “A” Clear Wave Tape Simple System “B” Snap Tape

For the Snap Tape the Tape wraps 
around the 1st & Last Pendant.
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